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CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)
Appearance(D194508)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-07-12 15:17:51

2026-07-1115:17:51
2,4-Diphenylimidazole
670-83-7

98%

G2305035

D194508

029823

Room temperature

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

white to off-white powder or crystal
Conforms to structure

Result

98.57000 %

White to Off-White Powder or Crystals
Conforms to Structure
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